Received After Agenda Pri
Regular City. Council Meeti
GBA - Staff Presentation

Governing Body Announcements
Murrieta City Council

August 15, 2023
Ron Holliday, Council Member



08/01/23

08/03/23

08/03/23

08/08/23

08/10/23

08/12/23

08/14/23

Governing Body Announcements
August 15, 2023
Ron Holliday, Council Member

EMAIL: RHolliday@MurrietaCA.gov

Observed the amazing Ranger Rap program at Alderwood Clubhouse.
Met with a Resident regarding Traffic concerns.

Enjoyed the Murrieta Chamber monthly mixer at Ashley Furniture.

Represented Murrieta at the Southwest Healthcare Systems Topping Out Ceremony for the
Inland Valley expansion.

Shared the Murrieta Minute at the Murrieta Chamber Networking Breakfast.
Attended the Birth Choice Gala.

Sampled a lot of different food at the So-Cal Chef Open which benefits Oak Grove Institute.



	Default Section
	Slide 1: Governing Body Announcements Murrieta City Council August 15, 2023 Ron Holliday, Council Member 
	Slide 2




