Received After Agenda Printed Regular City Council Meeting 08-15-23 GBA - Staff Presentation



Governing Body Announcements Murrieta City Council August 15, 2023 Ron Holliday, Council Member



Governing Body Announcements August 15, 2023 Ron Holliday, Council Member

EMAIL: RHolliday@MurrietaCA.gov

08/01/23	Observed the amazing Ranger Rap program at Alderwood Clubhouse.
08/03/23	Met with a Resident regarding Traffic concerns.
08/03/23	Enjoyed the Murrieta Chamber monthly mixer at Ashley Furniture.
08/08/23	Represented Murrieta at the Southwest Healthcare Systems Topping Out Ceremony for the Inland Valley expansion.
08/10/23	Shared the Murrieta Minute at the Murrieta Chamber Networking Breakfast.
08/12/23	Attended the Birth Choice Gala.
08/14/23	Sampled a lot of different food at the So-Cal Chef Open which benefits Oak Grove Institute.